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2011 Expenditures—Bennett Campaign Committee

Date Amount Description

3/1/11 $ 67.00 Paper and envelopes—Office Max
3/1/11 $344.70 Cardstock, Toner Cartridges—Sam
3/9/11 S 44.00 Postage—Sam's

3/21/11 $ 240.00 Mancinis—Fundraiser expense
3/24/11 $130.00 New Brighton/Moundsview Rotary Fundraiser
4/17/11 S 88.00 Postage—-Sants

5/5/11 $ 50.00 Northwest Youth Services—Dinner
7/1/11 S 75.00 Taste of Shoreview Parade
8/19/11 S 25.00 City of Vadnais Heights Parade
10/21/11 $ 30.00 Press Publications - ad

Total $1093.70




Name

Paul Rogosheske

Mn. Manufactured Home PAC
IBEW Political Education Fund
Tom Nardini

Faegre & Benson LLP

Joseph Strauss

Pamela Strauss

AFSCME Local 8 People Fund
James E Oslund

J Anders Rydaker

Jerome Stratinger

Joyce Stratinger

Janice Stratinger

leremey Stratinger

Jeff Stratinger

Gretchen Bruggeman

Martin and Esther Kellogg
Craig Leopold

James Girard

James Gregory Murphy
Plumbers Local Union No 34
Building Trades C1 PAC

address

222 Grand Avenue

PO Box 18476

1330 Conway Suite 110
5872 Hobe Lane

90 South 7 Street Suite 2200
2963 Aspen Lane

2963 Aspen Lane

1575 Royal Hills Road
1886 Gluek Lane

1426 W County Road E
1426 W County Road E
12618 Lincoln Street NE
1426 W County Road E
12618 Lincoln Street NE
3 Bald Eagle Pt.

339 Mount Curve Avenue
317 Washington Street
7677 Nottingham Parkway
5435 St. Albans Street
411 Main Street Ste. 215
411 Main Street

City

So. St. Paul
West St. Paul

St. Paul

White Bear Lake
Minneapolis
Blaine

Blaine

Arden Hills
Roseville
Arden Hills
Arden Hills
Blaine
Arden Hills
Blaine
White Bear Lake
St. Paul

St. Paul
Maple Grove
Shoreview
St. Paul

St. Paul

McGrann, Shea, Carnival Straughn & Lamb 800 Nicolett Ste 2600 Minneapolis

M. B. McGee

Joint Council 32 Drive
Tammara & Duane Barnes
Elaine S. Boom

Duane O Barnes

John Apitz

H. T. Becken

M. Jeanne Weigum

Ross Kramer

Tom Fashingbauer

9712 Yukon Court

Bloomington

3001 University Avenue Ste 5(Minneapolis

736 Randy

515 Highway 96

3869 Victoria

1831 Hunter Lane
11860 21st Street No.
1647 Laurel Avenue
3759 Blackhawk Road
393 N. Owasso Blvd

Shoreview
Shoreview
Shoreview
Mendota Heights
Lake ElImo

St. Paul

Eagan
Shoreview

Zipcode
55075
55118
55106
55110
55402
55449
55449

55112
55113
55112
55112
55434
55112

Date

Occupation
3/24/2011 Attorney
3/30/2011 PAC
3/29/2011 PAC
3/22/2011 Nardini Fire Exstigui
4/8/2011 PAC

1/7/2011 Consultant
4/25/2011
4/20/2011 PAC
3/13/2011 Banker
3/14/2011 District Energy
3/17/2011 Retired
3/17/2011 Retired
3/17/2011 Housewife
3/17/2011 Arotec

55434 03/17/20112LVC Company

55110
55105
55102
55311
55112
55102
55102
55402
55438
55414
55126
55126
55126
55118
55042
55104
55122
55126

3/11/2011 Retired
3/14/2011 Retired
3/21/2011 Owner Wild
3/21/2011 Lobbyist
3/21/2011 Stockbrocker
3/10/2011 PAC
3/21/2011 PAC
3/14/2011 PAC
3/12/2011 Coroner
3/10/2011 PAC
3/14/2011 Able Fence
3/16/2011 Retired
3/14/2011 Able Fence
3/21/2011 Lobbyist
3/18/2011 Chemstone
3/9/2011

3/21/2011 Lobbyist
3/21/2011 Retired

Amount
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00




Michael Cox 305 St. Peter Street St. Paul 55102 12/17/2011 $100.00

Total $3,500.00

Contributions that were under $100.00 $925.00

TOTAL 2011 $4,425.00




