RAMSEY COUNTY CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FORM

Committee Nan	ne: Bennett	Voluntee	V Committee	
•	r held by candidate or p			
Type of report: (check one)	Initial Report Pre-primary		on	
	Pre-general election	on	Final report	
Period of time	covered by report:	From Janua	ry 26, 2011 to Dec	under 31et, 2011
itemize all cor Itemization m	for all contributions received during attributions made by an individual or ust provide date, name, address, or Contributions received.	ved: \$ RY OF EXPENITE THE PERIOD OF	rered by this report. Use a segual to or greater than \$100 in if self-employed for each of the s	the addregate ontributed. SECENER 1007 SECTIONS THE CROSS TO THE COLUMN AND THE CROSS TO THE CROSS T
Date		Purpose		Amount
	on separati	cheet		
			Total	1093.70
•	s a full and true statement.	Patin	ex & Bennett Signature	,
Address	187 Paare Ke	dge, Sh	nerred Mr	55/26
Rev 12/06	•	0 /		•

2011 Expenditures—Bennett Campaign Committee

Date	Amount	Description
3/1/11	\$ 67.00	Paper and envelopes–Office Max
3/1/11	\$ 344.70	Cardstock, Toner Cartridges–Sam
3/9/11	\$ 44.00	Postage–Sam's
3/21/11	\$ 240.00	Mancini's-Fundraiser expense
3/24/11	\$ 130.00	New Brighton/Moundsview Rotary Fundraiser
4/17/11	\$ 88.00	Postage–Sam's
5/5/11	\$ 50.00	Northwest Youth Services–Dinner
7/1/11	\$ 75.00	Taste of Shoreview Parade
8/19/11	\$ 25.00	City of Vadnais Heights Parade
10/21/11	\$ 30.00	Press Publications - ad
Total	\$1093.70	

M. Jeanne Weigum Ross Kramer Tom Fashingbauer	John Apitz H. T. Becken	Elaine S. Boom	Joint Council 32 Drive	M. B. McGee 9712 Yukon Court Bloomingtor	McGrann Shea Carnival Straught	Plumbers Local Union No 34	James Gregory Murphy	James Girard	Craig Leopold	Martin and Esther Kellogg	Gretchen Bruggeman	Jeff Stratinger	Jeremey Stratinger	Janice Stratinger	Joyce Stratinger	Jerome Stratinger	J Anders Rydaker	James E Oslund	AFSCME Local 8 People Fund	Pamela Strauss	Joseph Strauss	Faegre & Benson LLP	Iom Nardini	IBEW Political Education Fund	Mn. Manutactured Home PAC	Paul Rogosheske	Name
1647 Laurel Avenue 3759 Blackhawk Road 393 N. Owasso Blvd	1831 Hunter Lane 11860 21st Street No.	515 Highway 96	3001 University Avenue Ste 5 (Minneapolis	9712 Yukon Court	411 Main Street	411 Main Street Ste. 215	5435 St. Albans Street	7677 Nottingham Parkway	317 Washington Street	339 Mount Curve Avenue	3 Bald Eagle Pt.	12618 Lincoln Street NE	1426 W County Road E	12618 Lincoln Street NE	1426 W County Road E	1426 W County Road E	1886 Gluek Lane	1575 Royal Hills Road		2963 Aspen Lane	2963 Aspen Lane	90 South 7 Street Suite 2200	5872 Hobe Lane	1330 Conway Suite 110	PO Box 18476	222 Grand Avenue	address
St. Paul Eagan Shoreview	Shoreview Mendota Heights Lake Elmo	Shoreview	Minneapolis	Bloomington	St. Paul	St. Paul	Shoreview	Maple Grove	St. Paul	St. Paul	White Bear Lake	Blaine	Arden Hills	Blaine	Arden Hills	Arden Hills	Roseville	Arden Hills		Blaine	Blaine) Minneapolis	White Bear Lake	St. Paul	West St. Paul	So. St. Paul	City
55104 55122 55126	55126 55118 55042	55126 55126	55414	55402 55438	55102	55102	55112	55311	55102	55105	55110	55434	55112	55434	55112	55112	55113	55112		55449	55449	55402	55110	55106	55118	55075	Zipcode
3/9/2011 3/21/2011 Lobbyist 3/21/2011 Retired	3/14/2011 Able Fence 3/21/2011 Lobbyist 3/18/2011 Chemstone	3/14/2011 Able Fence 3/16/2011 Retired	3/10/2011 PAC	3/14/2011 PAC 3/12/2011 Coroner	3/21/2011 PAC	3/10/2011 PAC		3/21/2011 Lobbyist		3/14/2011 Retired	3/11/2011 Retired	03/17/2011;	3/17/2011 Arotec	3/17/2011 Housewife	3/17/2011 Retired	3/17/2011 Retired	3/14/2011	3/13/2011		4/25/2011	1/7/2011 Consultant	4/8/2011 PAC	3/22/2011	3/29/2011	3/30/2011 PAC	3/24/2011 Attorney	Date
obbyist Retired	Able Fence _obbyist Chemstone	Able Fence Retired	PAC	PAC Coroner	PAC	PAC	/21/2011 Stockbrocker	Lobbyist	/21/2011 Owner Wild	Retired	Retired	/17/2011; LVC Company	Arotec	Housewife	Retired	Retired	/14/2011 District Energy	Banker	PAC		Consultant	PAC	3/22/2011 Nardini Fire Exstigui	PAC	PAC		Occupation
\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$100.00 \$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00 \$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	Amount

•

			Michael Cox
	Contributions that were under \$100.00		305 St. Peter Street
	under \$100.00		St. Paul
TOTAL 2011		Total	55102 12/17/2011
\$4,425.00	\$925.00	\$3,500.00	\$100.00